
First Parish 2022-2023 Coming of Age Schedule
All sessions are from 4-5:30 in the Emerson Room at First Parish unless otherwise noted.

Sunday, September 25
4:00 - 5:30 P.M.

0 Coming of Age Orientation (parents attend)
Introductions, information and hopes for this year’s program.

Sunday, October 2 1 Building the COA Community

Sunday, October 16 2 Who Am I? What do I Stand For?

Sunday, October 30 3 UU Story - Rev. Seth Carrier-Ladd

Friday, November 11
9am-4:30pm

4 UU Heritage Tour in Boston

Sunday, December 4 5 Roots and Wings (parents attend)

Sunday, December 18
4-5:30

Holiday Gathering (optional)
Yankee swap, bell tower tour, hot chocolate

Sunday, January 8 6 Who Is My Mentor? Where Have I Been?

Sunday, January 22 7 Life and the Universe - What Are Your Deep Questions?

Sunday, February 5 8 Social Action - Share the Plate - Rev. Paul Langston-Daly

Friday March 3, 7pm to
Saturday, March 4,
4pm

9 Late Winter Retreat

Sunday, March 19 10 0    Credo Workshop

Sunday, April 2 11     Worship Planning

Sunday, April 23 12 Finalizing Worship Service

Saturday, May 6
10 A.M. - 12:00 P.M.

13 Rehearsal for COA Service in the Sanctuary

Sunday, May 7
9 A.M - 12:00 P.M.

Coming of Age Worship Service
Celebration after the service! :)

Program Contacts Rev. Amy Freedman, afreedman@firstparish.org
Dawn Van Patten, dvanpatten@firstparish.org, 617-359-4308 (m)
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